Courir sur le caminadour
Dimanche 24 avril 2011
8 km marche
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NOM

PALENGAT BRUNO
MARTINEZ PIERRE
PEYRAS J. JACQUES
GAUZE ROBERT
SARCY MYRIAM
GERBET JEAN PAUL
MOREAUX DENIS
BAGES THIBAUD
COUHAILLAT EVELYNE
GALIANA AURORE
LACRAMPE JOSETTE
JARNE PIERRE
DANESE MARJORIE
LATAPIE JOEL

JOFFRE J. PIERRE
BLANDIN JEAN PIERRE
BLANDIN MARYLENE
RABI BAREK

MAROT PATRICK
DUPONT ALEXANDRE
LATAPIE MYRIAM
BOULAIS J. LOUIS
PETCHOT CLOS RENE
LAPORTE MAGALIE
LARROZE-L. CAMILLE
CASTEX GERMAINE
FOUERT-P. NATHALIE
DASQUE FRANCOISE
ASTUGUEVIEILLE LAURENT
LAUCAIGNE SFEPHANIE
GAUZE BIROU VALERIE
FRECHOU SIMONE
CADILLON LAURENCE
LAGRANGE DANIELLE
LARROZE-L. PAULINE
MASSON CHRISTINE
DUVIGNEAU ARLETTE
MORENILLA JOSE
CAMPISTROUS FRANCOIS
LACASSAGNE M. FRANCE
GIORDANO REGINE
FOURCADE ROSE
SALLES MARIE ANNICK
CUVELLER NADEGE
CANTET EMMA
SKOWRONECK VALERIE
LAVERDERIE DANIEL
LAPOUDGE COLETTE
ISSERTES ANDRE
REYNARD PATRICK
LAFOURCADE J.PIERRE

TEMPS
00:47:20
00:48:05
00:49:50
00:50:14
00:50:28
00:51:51
00:52:04
00:53:01
00:54:05
00:54:18
00:54:26
00:55:07
00:55:09
00:55:20
00:55:30
00:55:40
00:55:41
00:56:03
00:56:12
00:56:42
00:56:42
00:56:42
00:57:48
00:58:18
00:58:29
00:58:36
00:58:39
00:58:56
01:00:07
00:59:14
00:59:15
00:59:23
00:59:54
00:59:55
01:01:53
01:01:54
01:02:04
01:02:05
01:03:15
01:04:44
01:04:57
01:04:57
01:05:07
01:06:41
01:06:50
01:06:55
01:07:58
01:08:06
01:08:09
01:08:46
01:09:51

CAT
SE
V4
V3
V3
V1
V2
V2

V1

V2
V4

V2
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
JU

V2
V4

V3
V1
V2

SE
SE
V3
VA1

V3

V2
V3
V3
V2
V2
VA1
V2
V2
V1

V1
V2
V2
V4
V2
V2

(%))

EXE

G. de NAY

JAB

AUREILHAN
INDIVIDUEL

ASC AUREILHAN
JUILLAN

UA TARBES
ASC AUREILHAN
UA TARBES
1000 PATTES
ASC AUREILHAN
ASC AUREILHAN
UA TARBES

G. SOUES
OURSBELILLE
ASC AUREILHAN
1000 PATTES
UA TARBES
1000 PATTES
BORDERES SUR ECHEZ
G. SOUES

G. SOUES

UA TARBES
1000 PATTES
UA TARBES
JOGGERS DU PLATEAU
INDIVIDUEL
JOGGERS DU PLATEAU
TARBES

1000 PATTES
INDIVIDUEL
AMIS DU PARC
ASC AUREILHAN
ASC AUREILHAN
UA TARBES
1000 PATTES
ASC AUREILHAN
JAB

ASC AUREILHAN
TARBES

ASC AUREILHAN
FFR

BOURS

OSSUN
ADISHAT
OSSUN

ASC AUREILHAN
ASC AUREILHAN
EDELWEISS
ASC AUREILHAN
FFR



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

ABEILHE MICHEL
LACOME JACQUELINE
SORIANO DANIELLE
EDARD JEAN PIERRE
BERTHIER ALINE
CANTET SARAH
MIROULET M.PIERRE
ABEILHE M.CHRISTINE
ABADIE YOLAINE
LASSARETTE SANDRINE

01:09:51
01:12:02
01:12:03
01:13:30
01:13:34
01:13:34
01:17:06
01:20:08
01:22:12
01:22:13

V2
V3
V3
SE
SE

VA1
V2
SE
V1

SEMEAC

LANNEMEZAN

ORLEIX

BORDERES SUR ECHEZ
ADISHAT

ADISHAT

BORDERES SUR ECHEZ
SEMEAC

BAZET

BAZE



